

## **Challenge Grant Pledge Form**

The Madison County Courthouse Restoration Project - *Legacy in Stone*, will include repairs to the exterior of the Courthouse: the soffitt, cornice and brackets, the main roof downspouts, the porches and stonework, the south entry plaza, and will replace the existing windows with windows that are historically accurate and energy efficient. The plan also includes ADA ramp access to one porch.

The Jeffris Family Foundation has agreed to grant \$330,000 to Madison County Courthouse Restoration Project - Legacy in Stone if Madison County Courthouse Restoration Project - Legacy in Stone receives a total of at least \$660,000 in eligible contributions and pledges no later than June 30, 2022. Irrevocable, unconditional, and binding pledges received by Madison County Courthouse Restoration Project - Legacy in Stone on or prior to June 30, 2022 count toward the Jeffris Family Foundation challenge grant so long as they are payable no later than June 30, 2024. Larger pledges (exceeding 25% of the project budget) may be subject to additional restrictions.

In support of the restoration of **Madison County Courthouse Restoration Project** - *Legacy in Stone*, I/we hereby irrevocably and unconditionally pledge the amounts listed below toward the restoration project. Please apply the pledge toward the Jeffris Family Foundation challenge grant. *Please make checks payable to Friends of the Madison County Courthouse and mail to P.O. Box 152, Winterset, Iowa. Write Jeffris Challenge Grant in the memo line.* 

is enclosed with this pledge form ( ) One Time Gift

Signature & Date			
Address	City	State	Zip
Name			
	Donor Informatio	n	
\$	in 2024		
\$	in 2023		
\$	in 2022		
\$	in 2021		